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Drawer Slides

Introducing the KV® Retail Drawer Slide Program. A packaging solution for today’s retailers. Consumer friendly with key reature call outs. Ideal for H-racks, gondolas,
shelves, peg boards and custom displays.

‘ Hang Tag

<«—————— TriLingual Copy

Easy to Read Size and Loading Rate

<« TriLingual Instructions

Model Weight Class Key Features Finish Recommended Use

RETAIL SLIDE OVERVIEW

1129 35 Ibs. Friction Release Under Zinc Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities

1175 50 Ibs. Lift-Out Release Under Zinc Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities

1260 60 Ibs. Hold-In, Lever Release Side Zinc Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities, Architectural Woodwork

1805 75 Ibs. Gravity Close, Lift Out Release  Side White Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities, Architectural Woodwork, Residential Furniture
8450FM 100 Ibs. Soft-Close, Lever Release Side Anochrome Desk and Credenza Box Drawers, Space Cabinetry, Millwork

TT100* 100 Ibs. Hold-In, Lever Release Side Zinc Desk and Credenza Box Drawers, Cabinetry, Millwork

*1 year limited warranty.

Package Features

e Trilingual
- Reach expanding and international markets
 Instructions Included

- Easy to read graphic visuals
- Included with all products

Hardware Included
- All hardware and screws are included
- Easier to shop with fewer items to purchase

Hang Tags
- Product can be displayed on peg hooks

Display Pack Packaging
- Product can be displayed on shelf



Light-Duty Slides

KV® light-duty slides are the perfect choice for home applications where a durable, simple-to-install slide is required. They are highly cost effective and easy to install
and replace. They are widely used in bathroom vanities, built-ins, kitchen cabinets and as replacement slides in existing cabinetry.

1129 Center Under Drawer Slide
The 1129 Slide is a 3/4 extension, ball-bearing
slide that features a friction disconnect. The
1129 is perfect for light-duty kitchen and
bath cabinetry.
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e 35 |bs. load class f
e Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22"

Zinc

1175 Center Under Drawer Slide

The 1175 Slide is a 3/4 extension and
center mounts with two roller guides that
create a smooth and secure ride. It mounts
with staples or screws for quick installation.
Drawers lift out for easy removal.

e 50 Ibs. load class
e Size: 22-5/8"

zZinc




Medium-Duty Slides

KV® medium-duty slides are the perfect choice for home applications where a durable, basic slide is required. They are highly cost effective and easy to install. They are
widely used in kitchen cabinets, bathroom vanities, architectural woodwork and built-ins.

1260 Side-Mount Slide

The 1260 Series is built for kitchen
cabinets, architectural woodwork and
bathroom vanities. All models have 3/4
extension travel, a positive stop, rollers
that operate on ball bearings and a
lever disconnect.

L Optional 1123-101P Rear Mounting Bracket
o Simplifies Installation i
¢ Non-Handed Design [

* 60 Ibs. load class
e Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22"

Zinc

1805 Euro-Style Slide

The 1805 Euro-Style Slide is an epoxy-coated,
3/4 extension slide for use in kitchen cabinet,
commercial millwork, home office and furniture
applications where self-closing and a lift-out
disconnect is desired. The 1805 is side/
bottom mounting for use in both frame and
frameless construction. Additional rear
mounting sockets are available for face
frame applications. A single captive roller
limits side play for improved lateral stability.

Optional 1805-101P Rear Mounting Bracket
o Simplifies Installation

e 751bs. load class
e Sizes: 350mm, 400mm, 450mm, 500mm,
550mm, 600mm

White



Heavy-Duty Precision Slides

KV® Precision Ball Bearing Slides contain more ball bearings per inch than most slides and are formed with a precision roll-formed ball race, making for some of the
quietest and smoothest slides in the industry. Convenience and safety features — such as direct access mounting, 32mm and traditional hole patterns, cushioned
stops, anti-scrape bushings and anti-rebound stay-close — provide options that span a wide range of drawer applications.

8450FM Soft-Close Drawer Slide ~
The new 8450FM Series is a step forward

in side-mounted, ball-bearing, soft-close

drawer slides. 8450FM slides include a

patented Force-Management™ module

which utilizes an innovative rack and gear .
system that brings the drawer box to a ft
smooth, quiet, secure close. /

100 Ibs. load class

Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22"

Fully-integrated soft-close module

Full Extension

Traditional and 32mm mounting hole configurations
Non-handed lever release

' Anochrome

Module Rear View

Center j
Member

Collector

Rack & Gear
System

True-Trac™ 100 Side-Mount Drawer Slide

Tru-Trac 100 is a smart and economical choice for

a 100-pound class, full-extension ball-bearing slide
solution. Designed to meet the needs of today’s
value-conscious consumer, Tru-Trac 100 features

a non-handed design, industry standard 1/2" side
clearance and a lever disconnect for easy drawer
removal. Ball-bearing construction delivers a smooth
operation and a positive stop bumper provides an
anti-rebound feature.

100 Ibs. load class

Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22", 24"
Non-handed design

Full Extension

Face frame mounting hole

Lever disconnect for easy drawer removal
1 Year warranty

Zinc

Optional 8403P Rear Mounting Bracket
e For Face Frame Cabinets
¢ Non-Handed Snap-On Design

Soft-Close Module Force Curve

--- wemm 8450FM/8455FM ----¢4
Design

PULL FORCE (Ibs.)

e o o Traditional Linear
Spring Design

Module ----
Release
Point

DISTANCE PULLED (inches)

8450FM Soft-Close Slides have:

A lower peak pull force--making them the easiest soft-close slides to open.

Significantly less drop off force at the module release point--eliminating the

“jerkiness" of traditional linear spring

designs.

_ R
e IR .

Optional TT401P Rear Mounting Bracket
e For Face Frame Cabinets
¢ Non-Handed Snap-On Design




Drawer Slide Quick Reference Matrix

Knape & Vogt® strives to provide our customers with products that effectively satisfy all project requirements. The Quick Reference Matrix below provides a retail
snapshot of Knape & Vogt's drawer slide portfolio, making it easy to search for the features you are looking for in a drawer slide solution.

Slide Type Extension Disconnect Type Open/Close Features
Load Roller Ball 3/4 Full Friction Lever Hold In/
Mounting Style  Class Bearing  Bearing Extension  Extension Release Release  Lift Out Anti-Rebound Self-Close Soft Close
1129 Under Drawer 35 Ibs. . . .
1175 Under Drawer 50 Ibs. o . .
1260 Side 60 Ibs. . . . .
1805 Side 75 Ibs. . . . . .
8450FM Side 100 Ibs. . . . . . .
17100 Side 100 Ibs. . . . .




ltem Description

LIGHT-DUTY SLIDES
1129 Under Drawer - 3/4 Extension

1129RP ZC 16 16" Under Drawer Slide
1129RP ZC 18 18" Under Drawer Slide
1129RP ZC 20 20" Under Drawer Slide
1129RP ZC 22 22" Under Drawer Slide

1175 Under Drawer - 3/4 Extension

Weight

Class

35 Ibs.
35 Ibs.
35 Ibs.
35 Ibs.

1175RP ZC22-5/8 22-5/8" Under Drawer Slide 50 Ibs.

MEDIUM-DUTY SLIDES
1260 Ball-Bearing - 3/4 Extension

1260RP 16 16" Side Mount Slide
1260RP 18 18" Side Mount Slide
1260RP 20 20" Side Mount Slide
1260RP 22 22" Side Mount Slide
1123-101P Rear Mount Bracket

1805 Euro-Style - 3/4 Extension

1805RP WH 350 350 mm Side Mount Slide
1805RP WH 400 400 mm Side Mount Slide
1805RP WH 450 450 mm Side Mount Slide
1805RP WH 500 500 mm Side Mount Slide
1805RP WH 550 550 mm Side Mount Slide
1805RP WH 600 600 mm Side Mount Slide
1805-101P Rear Mount Bracket
HEAVY-DUTY SLIDES

8450 Soft-Close Full Extension

8450FMRP 16 16" Side Mount Slide
8450FMRP 18 18" Side Mount Slide
8450FMRP 20 20" Side Mount Slide
8450FMRP 22 22" Side Mount Slide
8403P Rear Mounting Bracket
TT100 Full Extension

TT100RP 400 400 mm Side Mount Slide
TT100RP 450 450 mm Side Mount Slide
TT100RP 500 500 mm Side Mount Slide
TT100RP 550 550 mm Side Mount Slide
TT100RP 600 600 mm Side Mount Slide
TT401P Rear Mounting Bracket

60 Ibs.
60 Ibs.
60 Ibs.
60 Ibs.

75 Ibs.
75 Ibs.
75 Ibs.
75 Ibs.
75 Ibs.
75 Ibs.

100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.

100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
100 Ibs.

Finish

Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

Zinc

Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Plastic

White
White
White
White
White
White
Plastic

Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

Unit Dimensions

L

17.875
19.875
21.875
22.875

24.250

17.250
19.250
21.250
23.250
6.00

15.250
17.250
19.250
21.250
23.250
25.250
6.00

17.750
19.750
21.750
23.750

17.250
18.250
19.250
20.250
21.250
6.00

W

1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875

1.750

3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
5.00

1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875
5.00

1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875

1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875
1.875
5.00

H

1.250
1.250
1.250
1.250

1.125

1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.00

1.062
1.062
1.062
1.062
1.062
1.062
1.00

1.062
1.062
1.062
1.062

1.062
1.062
1.062
1.062
1.062
2.00

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Unit
Wit.

(Ibs.) Cubic in.

1.15
1.25
1.38
1.45

0.75

1.42
1.56
1.65
1.85
0.06

1.05
1.20
1.30
1.40
1.60
1.80
0.10

2.50
2.90
3.25
3.60

2.70
3.03
3.32
3.75
4.05
0.36

Master
Carton

528
585
642
699

713

827
918
1009
1099
240

437
492
547
601
656
711
240

513
560
615
670

443
468
493
518
543
240

Master
Pack
Qty.

10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Carton

Wt. (Ibs.) UPC Code

11.50
12.50
13.80
14.50

7.60

14.20
15.60
16.50
18.50
1.00

10.50
12.00
13.10
14.70
16.70
18.50
1.50

25.00
29.00
32.50
36.00

27.00
30.30
33.20
37.50
40.50
410

029274354114
029274354121
029274354138
029274354145

029274354213

029274354282
029274354299
029274354305
029274354312
029274376659

029274354237
029274354350
029274354077
029274354084
029274354091
029274354107
029274345297

029274354244
029274354251
029274354268
029274354275
029274345303

029274354022
029274354039
029274354046
029274354053
029274354060
029274345266

SCM Code

10029274 35411 1
1002927435412 8
10029274 354135
10029274 35414 2

10029274 35421 0

10029274 35428 9
10029274 35429 6
10029274 35430 2
10029274 354319
10029274 34527 0

10029274 35423 4
10029274 354357
10029274 35407 4
10029274 35408 1
10029274 35409 8
10029274 354104
10029274 34529 4

10029274 35424 1
10029274 35425 8
10029274 35426 5
10029274 35427 2
10029274 34530 0

10029274 35402 9
10029274 35403 6
10029274 35404 3
10029274 35409 8
10029274 354104
10029274 34526 3




Planograms

Note: Planograms are shown for demonstration purposes only. Please see your sales representative to have a planogram customized to fit your needs.

SES A TIROIR

How o Select a Deawer Hide

e —————————

18" 20"

2' Knape & Vogt sample planogram shown. 1-1/2"' Knape & Vogt sample planogram shown. Modular Drawer Slide Planogram
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