Retail Packaged Drawer Slides

Retail Buyers Guide





Drawer Slides

Introducing the KV[®] Retail Drawer Slide Program. A packaging solution for today's retailers. Consumer friendly with key reature call outs. Ideal for H-racks, gondolas, shelves, peg boards and custom displays.



Model	Weight Class	Key Features	Mount	Finish	Recommended Use
RETAIL	SLIDE OVERVIEV	V			
1129	35 lbs.	Friction Release	Under	Zinc	Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities
1175	50 lbs.	Lift-Out Release	Under	Zinc	Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities
1260	60 lbs.	Hold-In, Lever Release	Side	Zinc	Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities, Architectural Woodwork
1805	75 lbs.	Gravity Close, Lift Out Release	Side	White	Kitchen Cabinets, Bathroom Vanities, Architectural Woodwork, Residential Furniture
8450FM	100 lbs.	Soft-Close, Lever Release	Side	Anochrome	Desk and Credenza Box Drawers, Space Cabinetry, Millwork
TT100*	100 lbs.	Hold-In, Lever Release	Side	Zinc	Desk and Credenza Box Drawers, Cabinetry, Millwork

*1 year limited warranty.

Package Features

- Trilingual
 - Reach expanding and international markets
- Instructions Included
 - Easy to read graphic visuals
 - Included with all products
- Hardware Included
 - All hardware and screws are included
 - Easier to shop with fewer items to purchase
- Hang Tags
 - Product can be displayed on peg hooks
- Display Pack Packaging
 - Product can be displayed on shelf



Light-Duty Slides



KV[®] light-duty slides are the perfect choice for home applications where a durable, simple-to-install slide is required. They are highly cost effective and easy to install and replace. They are widely used in bathroom vanities, built-ins, kitchen cabinets and as replacement slides in existing cabinetry.

.....



1129 Center Under Drawer Slide

The 1129 Slide is a 3/4 extension, ball-bearing slide that features a friction disconnect. The 1129 is perfect for light-duty kitchen and bath cabinetry.

- 35 lbs. load class
- Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22"

Zinc

1175 Center Under Drawer Slide

The 1175 Slide is a 3/4 extension and center mounts with two roller guides that create a smooth and secure ride. It mounts with staples or screws for quick installation. Drawers lift out for easy removal.

- 50 lbs. load class
- Size: 22-5/8"

Zinc





Medium-Duty Slides

KV[®] medium-duty slides are the perfect choice for home applications where a durable, basic slide is required. They are highly cost effective and easy to install. They are widely used in kitchen cabinets, bathroom vanities, architectural woodwork and built-ins.



1260 Side-Mount Slide

The 1260 Series is built for kitchen cabinets, architectural woodwork and bathroom vanities. All models have 3/4 extension travel, a positive stop, rollers that operate on ball bearings and a lever disconnect.

- 60 lbs. load class
- Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22"

Zinc



1805 Euro-Style Slide

The 1805 Euro-Style Slide is an epoxy-coated, 3/4 extension slide for use in kitchen cabinet, commercial millwork, home office and furniture applications where self-closing and a lift-out disconnect is desired. The 1805 is side/ bottom mounting for use in both frame and frameless construction. Additional rear mounting sockets are available for face frame applications. A single captive roller limits side play for improved lateral stability.

- 75 lbs. load class
- Sizes: 350mm, 400mm, 450mm, 500mm, 550mm, 600mm



Heavy-Duty Precision Slides



KV® Precision Ball Bearing Slides contain more ball bearings per inch than most slides and are formed with a precision roll-formed ball race, making for some of the quietest and smoothest slides in the industry. Convenience and safety features - such as direct access mounting, 32mm and traditional hole patterns, cushioned stops, anti-scrape bushings and anti-rebound stay-close - provide options that span a wide range of drawer applications.

8450FM Soft-Close Drawer Slide

The new 8450FM Series is a step forward in side-mounted, ball-bearing, soft-close drawer slides. 8450FM slides include a patented Force-Management[™] module which utilizes an innovative rack and gear system that brings the drawer box to a smooth, quiet, secure close.

- 100 lbs. load class
- Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22"
- Fully-integrated soft-close module
- Full Extension
- Traditional and 32mm mounting hole configurations
- Non-handed lever release

Anochrome





Spring Design **DISTANCE PULLED (inches)**

Traditional Linear

Design

A lower peak pull force--making them the easiest soft-close slides to open.

Β

Significantly less drop off force at the module release point--eliminating the "jerkiness" of traditional linear spring designs.



True-Trac[™] 100 Side-Mount Drawer Slide

Tru-Trac 100 is a smart and economical choice for a 100-pound class, full-extension ball-bearing slide solution. Designed to meet the needs of today's value-conscious consumer, Tru-Trac 100 features a non-handed design, industry standard 1/2" side clearance and a lever disconnect for easy drawer removal. Ball-bearing construction delivers a smooth operation and a positive stop bumper provides an anti-rebound feature.

- 100 lbs. load class
- Sizes: 16", 18", 20", 22", 24"
- · Non-handed design
- Full Extension
- Face frame mounting hole
- Lever disconnect for easy drawer removal
- 1 Year warranty

⁸⁴⁵⁰FM Soft-Close Slides have:

Drawer Slide Quick Reference Matrix



Knape & Vogt[®] strives to provide our customers with products that effectively satisfy all project requirements. The Quick Reference Matrix below provides a retail snapshot of Knape & Vogt's drawer slide portfolio, making it easy to search for the features you are looking for in a drawer slide solution.

			Slide Type		Extension		Dis	connect Type	;	Open/Close Features			
	Mounting Style	Load Class	Roller Bearing	Ball Bearing	3/4 Extension	Full Extension	Friction Release	Lever Release	Lift Out	Hold In/ Anti-Rebound	Self-Close	Soft Close	
1129	Under Drawer	35 lbs.		•	•		•						
1175	Under Drawer	50 lbs.	•		•				•				
1260	Side	60 lbs.	•		•			•		•			
1805	Side	75 lbs.	•		•				•	•	٠		
8450FM	Side	100 lbs.		•		٠		•		•	٠	•	
TT100	Side	100 lbs.		•		•		•		•			

		Weight		Llni	it Dimen	sions		Unit Wt.	Master Carton	Master Pack	Carton		
Item	Description	Class	Finish		W	H	UOM	(lbs.)	Cubic in.	Qty.		UPC Code	SCM Code
LIGHT-DUTY S													
1129 Under Drawer - 3/4 Extension													
1129RP ZC 16	16" Under Drawer Slide	35 lbs.	Zinc	17.875	1.875	1.250	Each	1.15	528	10	11.50	029274354114	1 00 29274 35411 1
1129RP ZC 18	18" Under Drawer Slide	35 lbs.	Zinc	19.875	1.875	1.250	Each	1.25	585	10	12.50	029274354121	1 00 29274 35412 8
1129RP ZC 20	20" Under Drawer Slide	35 lbs.	Zinc	21.875		1.250	Each	1.38	642	10	13.80	029274354138	1 00 29274 35413 5
1129RP ZC 22	22" Under Drawer Slide	35 lbs.	Zinc	22.875	1.875	1.250	Each	1.45	699	10	14.50	029274354145	1 00 29274 35414 2
1175 Under Draw													
1175RP ZC22-5/8	3 22-5/8" Under Drawer Slide	50 lbs.	Zinc	24.250	1.750	1.125	Each	0.75	713	10	7.60	029274354213	1 00 29274 35421 0
MEDIUM-DUTY SLIDES													
1260 Ball-Bearing	g - 3/4 Extension												
1260RP 16	16" Side Mount Slide	60 lbs.	Zinc	17.250	3.125	1.125	Pair	1.42	827	10	14.20	029274354282	1 00 29274 35428 9
1260RP 18	18" Side Mount Slide	60 lbs.	Zinc	19.250	3.125	1.125	Pair	1.56	918	10	15.60	029274354299	1 00 29274 35429 6
1260RP 20	20" Side Mount Slide	60 lbs.	Zinc	21.250		1.125	Pair	1.65	1009	10	16.50	029274354305	1 00 29274 35430 2
1260RP 22	22" Side Mount Slide	60 lbs.	Zinc	23.250		1.125	Pair	1.85	1099	10	18.50	029274354312	1 00 29274 35431 9
1123-101P	Rear Mount Bracket		Plastic	6.00	5.00	1.00	Pair	0.06	240	10	1.00	029274376659	1 00 29274 34527 0
1805 Euro-Style -		75 lba	W/bito	15.250	1 075	1.000	Doir	1 05	407	10	10.50	029274354237	1 00 29274 35423 4
1805RP WH 350 1805RP WH 400	350 mm Side Mount Slide 400 mm Side Mount Slide	75 lbs. 75 lbs.		17.250		1.062 1.062	Pair Pair	1.05 1.20	437 492	10 10	10.50 12.00	029274354237	1 00 29274 35423 4
1805RP WH 400	450 mm Side Mount Slide	75 lbs.	White		1.875	1.062	Pair	1.20	492 547	10	12.00	029274354350	1 00 29274 35435 7
1805RP WH 500	500 mm Side Mount Slide	75 lbs.		21.250		1.062	Pair	1.40	601	10	14.70	029274354077	1 00 29274 35407 4
1805RP WH 550	550 mm Side Mount Slide	75 lbs.		23.250		1.062	Pair	1.60	656	10	14.70	029274354091	1 00 29274 35409 8
1805RP WH 600	600 mm Side Mount Slide	75 lbs.	White	25.250		1.062	Pair	1.80	711	10	18.50	029274354107	1 00 29274 35410 4
1805-101P	Rear Mount Bracket	10 100.	Plastic		5.00	1.00	Pair	0.10	240	10	1.50	029274345297	1 00 29274 34529 4
HEAVY-DUTY SLIDES													
8450 Soft-Close Full Extension													
8450FMRP 16	16" Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	17.750	1.875	1.062	Pair	2.50	513	10	25.00	029274354244	1 00 29274 35424 1
8450FMRP 18	18" Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	19.750	1.875	1.062	Pair	2.90	560	10	29.00	029274354251	1 00 29274 35425 8
8450FMRP 20	20" Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	21.750	1.875	1.062	Pair	3.25	615	10	32.50	029274354268	1 00 29274 35426 5
8450FMRP 22	22" Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	23.750	1.875	1.062	Pair	3.60	670	10	36.00	029274354275	1 00 29274 35427 2
8403P	Rear Mounting Bracket		Zinc				Pair			10		029274345303	1 00 29274 34530 0
TT100 Full Extension													
TT100RP 400	400 mm Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	17.250	1.875	1.062	Pair	2.70	443	10	27.00	029274354022	1 00 29274 35402 9
TT100RP 450	450 mm Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	18.250		1.062	Pair	3.03	468	10	30.30	029274354039	1 00 29274 35403 6
TT100RP 500	500 mm Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	19.250		1.062	Pair	3.32	493	10	33.20	029274354046	1 00 29274 35404 3
TT100RP 550	550 mm Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc	20.250		1.062	Pair	3.75	518	10	37.50	029274354053	1 00 29274 35409 8
TT100RP 600	600 mm Side Mount Slide	100 lbs.	Zinc		1.875	1.062	Pair	4.05	543	10	40.50	029274354060	1 00 29274 35410 4
TT401P	Rear Mounting Bracket		Zinc	6.00	5.00	2.00	Pair	0.36	240	10	4.10	029274345266	1 00 29274 34526 3

Planograms

Note: Planograms are shown for demonstration purposes only. Please see your sales representative to have a planogram customized to fit your needs.



2' Knape & Vogt sample planogram shown.



1-1/2' Knape & Vogt sample planogram shown.



Modular Drawer Slide Planogram



This and other KV literature is available for download at www.kv.com > Resource Library

Knape & Vogt reserves the right to change product specifications at any time without notice and without incurring responsibility for existing units. ©2015 Knape & Vogt. KV and the KV logo are trademarks of Knape & Vogt.